2012 IFCA SLALOM EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP and WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

20th to 26th May 2012
Roses — Catalunya Costa Brava (Girona) Spain

An International Windsurfing Association sanctioned event

Women IFCA RANK Sail Number Last Name First Name Date of Birth
1 4 FIN 13 Kaplas Marianne 01/11/67
2 12 FRA 775 Cousin Delphine 03/07/91
3 16 FRA 306 Dusart Marion RRD X-fire 112 RRD X-fire 90 Loft Sails 7.8 Loft Sails 7.0 Loft Sails 6.3 Loft Sails 5.6 26/10/90
4 48 EST 146 Valkna Annika 30/08/91
5 69 TUR 33 Aylin Erdil Lena 28/02/89
6 74 ESP 2 Andres Castro Maria 11/08/83
7 80 FRA 675 Barre Estelle Exocet Warp 105 Tabou Manta 86 NP RS Racing 7.8 North Sails Ram 7.0 North Sails Ram 6.3  North Sails Ram 5.8
8 999 SUI Jaggi Karin 02/12/71
9 999 TUR 57 Kubat Cagla 16/11/78

10 999 TUR 666 Yaman Ceren SB I-sonic 107 SB I-sonic 97 Severne Reflex 8.6 Severne Reflex 7.8 Severne Reflex 7.0  Severne Reflex 6.2 03/01/81

Men IFCA RANK Sail Number Last Name First Name Date of Birth
1 5 FRA 14 Mortefon Pierre 9/05/89
2 6 NED 69 Vonk Jordy 14/06/93
3 7 FRA 873 De Souza Jocelyn Exocet RS Line 5 Exocet RS Line 3 XO Sails 8.4 XO Sails 7.8 XO Sails 7.0 XO Sails 6.3 23/08/92
4 8 FRA 712 Remy Benjamin 12/10/91
5 9 FRA 531 Warembourg Nicolas 09/04/81
6 10 FRA 99 Questel Antoine 23/09/84
7 15 POR 137 Peixeiro Pedro 10/07/68
8 16 GER 127 Schmelzer Patrik 23/09/63
9 20 FRA 730 Fleury Yoann 01/12/82

10 21 TUR 11 Kozanoglu Bora 06/07/78
11 33 FRA 105 Le Metayer Aurelien 07/03/81
12 42 FRA 334 Quernec Aubin Exocet RS Line 5 Exocet RS Line 3 XO Sails 8.4 XO Sails 7.8 XO Sails 7.0 XO Sails 6.3 17/03/92
13 43 FRA 752 Cousin Alexandre 29/03/89
14 52 FRA 86 Le Guen Damien 13/05/86
15 63 NED 777 de Jong Teade 17/07/90
16 64 NED 538 Eliens Pieter 21/04/70
17 66 FRA 163 Vanherweghe Wilfried 24/10/75
18 92 FRA 66 Andre Vianney 26/06/90
19 119 POL 144 Magierecki Robert 02/11/79
20 121 ITA 1111 Ferin Andrea 15/01/86
21 124 ITA 160 Martini Bruno 12/08/93
22 153 POR 13 Monteiro Martim 29/11/91
23 219 SUI 76 Schenk Fabian 15/03/91
24 224 FRA 32 Bozec Clement Exocet RS Line 6 Exocet RS Line 4 XO Sails 9.0 XO Sails 8.4 XO Sails 7.8 XO Sails 7.0 16/08/91
25 245 ITA 120 Diethelm Patrick 03/03/72
26 271 ESP 71 Martinez Del Cerr Fernando 05/06/77
27 302 ITA 140 lachino Matteo 22/09/89
28 303 POR 187 Franco Luis 30/04/69

N
(e}

330 ESP 195 Fernandez Alejandro 15/07/70



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

549
736
905
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

BEL 9
GER 89
POR 24
CAT 69
E-404
ESP O
ESP 16
ESP 320
ESP 334
ESP 401
ESP 600
ESP 72
ESP 74
FRA 532

Dejaeger Kenny
Mueller Dennis
Soares Pedro
Jordi Julia
Roset Martim

Alcazar Rodrigue: Alejandro
Ania Barrachina Pablo

Pare Borralleras Joan RRD X-Fire 129
Pare Rico Marc RRD X-Fire 114
Pijoan Antoni

Alegria David

Pastor Ramon

Torres Xavier Tabou Manta 84

Tampé Jacques-Emmanuel
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